wibenchmfg.com 507 E. Grant St. Thorp, WI 54771 • P - 800.242.2303
Specifications are subject to change. Product
images are for illustrative purposes only and may
differ from the actual product.
1
V120221 Version subject to change
Shipping Class:  Density Based Class
NMFC:  80440

(modular, qty. 5) (standard
on modular, optional on
mobile)
Leveling glides (standard
on modular)
*3mm PVC edge banding is matching,unless otherwise specified.
Complementary color available upon request.
wibenchmfg.com 507 E. Grant St. Thorp, WI 54771 • P - 800.242.2303
Specifications are subject to change. Product
images are for illustrative purposes only and may
differ from the actual product.
1
Model # Wgt Description
Overall
W" x H" x D"
CD3000-773037-LG 218 Leveling Glides, 5 Grommets 76.5 x 30 x 37
CD3000-773637-LG 234 Leveling Glides, 5 Grommets 76.5 x 36 x 37
CD3000-774237-LG 250 Leveling Glides, 5 Grommets 76.5 x 42 x 37
Work Surface D: 30”
**�CD3000 units over 30” may not fit through single door and may require double
doors. Call for more details.
Modular Curved Circulation Desk**
CD3000-LG
Unit shown in Premium finish
(Shown with optional different colored edge banding)
Model # Wgt Description
Overall
W" x H" x D"
CD3000T-774237-LG 230 Leveling Glides, 5 Grommets 76.5 x 42 x 37
Work Surface D: 30”  H: 30”
**�CD3000T units over 30” may not fit through single door and may require
double doors. Call for more details.
Modular Curved Circulation Desk, Full Transaction Top**
CD3000T-LG
Unit shown in Premium finish